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47
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XX VUELTA CICLISTA A ALICANTE 2006

GENERALES FINALES. Fuente: www.edosof.com

Nombre

CARRASCO, Jose Antonio
PEREZ, Jesus

GARCIA, Pedro
RODRIGUEZ, David
CANOVAS, Jose

PEREZ, Israel

ARCE, Jos,-fco.
GUTIERREZ, Francisco
STEVENSON, Michael
PERALES, Vicent
ALBERDI, Ivan

ARAN, Josu,
FERNANDEZ, Israel
MIRAVALLES, Rafael
BARRIENTOS, Roberto
RODRIGUEZ, Rafael
PASTOR, Juan Antonio
ROMERO, Luis Alberto
BELDA, David

PENA, Jon

GARCIA, Marcos
DEVINE, John
SILVESTRE, Miguel
GUTIERREZ, Cecilio
OYARZUN, Carlos
FOLKASSON, Viktor
VILLEGAS, Jose David
CARINENA, Juan Carlos
PACHECO, Francisco Jo
BALLESTA, Jose Manuel
GARCIA, David
TORRELLA, Francisco
PEREZ, Xavier

PRIEGO, Agustin
HAEDO, Lucas Sebastian
PONCE, Hernan
ESTEBAN, Jaime

SOTO, Samuel
JENNINGS, Keith
DACASA, Antonio
BELDA, Jose

LOPEZ, Alvaro

ORTIZ, Antonio

YUSTE, Jesus

MARTIN, Abrahan Esau
GONZALEZ, Fco.jos,
GUTIERREZ, David
NOGUERA, Alvaro
ZONNEVELD, Thijs
AGUILERA, Jose David
ORTEGA, Joaquijn

RUIZ, Jos,-luis
JIMENEZ, Manuel Jesus
ZAMBRANO, Gonzalo
FAJARDO, Jorge
GARCIA, Joagquin
ESCAMEZ, Juan-carlos
CORTES, Mario

SALAS, Eder

Nac Equipo

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
SWE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
CuB
ESP
ESP
ESP
USA
ESP
ESP
CHI
SWE
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ARG
ESP
ESP
ESP
USA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
HOL
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

ALFUS TEDES

SOCTEC CONST.
GARCAMPS C.V.
SUPER FROIZ

SOCTEC CONST.
C.C._M.GRAMAN
GARCAMPS C.V.

CAFE BAQUE
MALARENERGI
ALFUS TEDES
P.M.D.FUENLABRADA
CAFE BAQUE
C.C.M.GRAMAN
SOCTEC CONST.
C.A.L.

3MOLINOS RESORT
AVILA ROJAS CEUTA
HIERROS AGUERA
GARCAMPS C.V.
ALFUS TEDES

SUPER FROIZ
SELECCION USA
SUPER FROIZ
ANDALUCIA P.VERSAN
CIUDAD DE OVIEDO
MALARENERGI
3MOLINOS RESORT
ANDALUCIA P.VERSAN
GARCAMPS C.V.
U.P_.VALENCIA HERCA
C.A_l.
ALFUS TEDES

CAFE BAQUE
AVILA ROJAS CEUTA
DIP.LEON-IDIA
CAMARGO ROPER
ALFUS TEDES

COSAOR COSTA AZAHAR
SELECCION USA
SUPER FROIZ

COSAOR COSTA AZAHAR
P .M.D.FUENLABRADA
SOCTEC CONST.
P.M.D.FUENLABRADA
C.C.M_.GRAMAN
GARCAMPS C.V.
CAMARGO ROPER
3MOLINOS RESORT
CAMARGO ROPER
AVILA ROJAS CEUTA
COSAOR COSTA AZAHAR
GARCAMPS C.V.
SOCTEC CONST.
P.M.D.FUENLABRADA
3MOLINOS RESORT
3MOLINOS RESORT
GARCAMPS C.V.
C.C.M.GRAMAN

CAFE BAQUE
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19:38:35
13

21

25

26

29
01:03
01:16
01:17
01:21
01:21
01:23
01:27
02:22
05:16
06:10
06:18
07:48
08:41
08:46
09:32
09:32
09:36
10:24
10:26
13:50
15:11
16:29
18:46
19:03
22:39
26:28
26:51
27:-30
27:47
33:13
33:17
35:13
35:36
36:29
36:35
36:53
37:13
37:15
38:15
39:22
40:13
43:07
43:27
45:46
46:17
46:49
48:43
49:09
49:40
50:21
50:21
50:29
50:55


http://www.edosof.com/

60° 123 EBEYER, Chad USA SELECCION USA a 56:20
61° 61 RODRIGUEZ, Diego ESP ANDALUCIA P.VERSAN a 56:26
62° 104 MARTINEZ, Victor ESP COSAOR COSTA AZAHAR a 57:06
63° 115 MAGALLANES, Alejandro ESP SUPER FROIZ a 57:46
64° 34 MAYERNA, Roberto Jesus ARG DIP.LEON-IDIA a 59:00
65° 26 CARRATALA, Juan-luis ESP AVILA ROJAS CEUTA a 59:54
66° 182 NAVALON, David ESP HIERROS AGUERA a 01:01:15
67° 16 COBO, Roberto ESP CAFE BAQUE a 01:03:38
68° 3 GUTIERREZ, Pedro ESP C.C.M.GRAMAN a 01:03:39
69° 195 GONZALEZ, Eduardo ESP CAMARGO ROPER a 01:04:11
70© 31 NABBEN, Pol HOL DIP.LEON-IDIA a 01:04:21
71° 11 IGLESIAS, Alejandro ESP CAFE BAQUE a 01:04:23
72° 111 SOBRINO, Joaquin ESP SUPER FROIZ a 01:05:41
73° 151 CHACON, Javier ESP 3MOLINOS RESORT a 01:07:52
74° 76 FABREGAS, Aleix ESP SAUNIER DUVAL a 01:09:40
75° 67 OLIVER, Antonio ESP ANDALUCIA P.VERSAN a 01:10:23
76° 15 MARTIN, David ESP CAFE BAQUE a 01:10:28
77° 134 JOHANSSON, Fredrik SWE MALARENERGI a 01:10:33
78° 144 MARTINEZ, Rub,n ESP U.P.VALENCIA HERCA a 01:10:51
79° 183 VERA, Pedro Jose ESP HIERROS AGUERA a 01:11:51
80° 176 HERNAN, Pablo ITA P.M.D.FUENLABRADA a 01:11:58
81° 23 ALVAREZ, Miguel Angel ESP AVILA ROJAS CEUTA a 01:12:06
82°© 216 LORENZO, Fausto ESP ALFUS TEDES a 01:12:10
83 22 DIAZ, Fernando ESP AVILA ROJAS CEUTA a 01:12:47
84° 145 CASANS, F,lix ESP U.P.VALENCIA HERCA a 01:17:00
85° 32 MATEOS, Adrian ESP DIP.LEON-IDIA a 01:17:03
86° 213 MOMPARLER, Pascual ESP ALFUS TEDES a 01:17:06
87° 77 MORLA, Pep ESP SAUNIER DUVAL a 01:18:05
88° 153 LOPEZ, Jose Carlos ESP 3MOLINOS RESORT a 01:19:33
89° 64 SANCHEZ, Jose Adrian ESP ANDALUCIA P.VERSAN a 01:22:04
90° 65 FRIAS, Mario ESP ANDALUCIA P.VERSAN a 01:23:40
91° 51 MAS, Pedro ESP SON SERVERA a 01:25:13
92° 36 DIAZ, Enrique ESP DIP.LEON-IDIA a 01:29:35
93° 56 TORRES, Jose Felix ESP SON SERVERA a 01:32:48
94° 224 SUGA, Yosuke JPN VIVEROS ALCANAR a 01:34:14
95 94 ROSAL, Gonzalo ESP CIUDAD DE OVIEDO a 01:41:08
96° 204 GARCIA, Ivan ESP C.A.IL. a 01:42:38
97° 142 GIRAU, Gabriel ESP U.P.VALENCIA HERCA a 01:45:44
98° 95 [IDARRAGA, Sergio A. ESP CIUDAD DE OVIEDO a 02:03:04

1© SOCTEC CONST. SOC 058:57:30

2°© GARCAMPS C.V. GAR 059:01:04

3° ALFUS TEDES ALF 059:01:59

4° C.C.M.GRAMAN CCM 059:13:30

5© SUPER FROIZ FRO 059:14:29

6° CAFE BAQUE CAF 059:24:41

7° MALARENERGI MAL 059:32:08

8° 3MOLINOS RESORT 3MO 059:34:34

9© P_M.D.FUENLABRADA FUE 059:45:59

10© CAMARGO ROPER CAM 059:49:10

11° AVILA ROJAS CEUTA AVl 060:05:18

12© ANDALUCIA P.VERSAN APV 060:10:57

13° SELECCION USA USA 060:36:40

14° U.P.VALENCIA HERCA UPV 060:39:37

15© COSAOR COSTA AZAHAR COS 060:44:14

16 C.A.Il. CAl 060:49:04

17° HIERROS AGUERA HIE 061:07:47

18© DIP.LEON-IDIA LEO 061:24:24

192 CIUDAD DE OVIEDO Ovl 061:38:02
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PEREZ, Jesus ESP
RODRIGUEZ, David ESP
BELDA, David ESP
ARCE, Jos,-fco. ESP
ROMERO, Luis Alberto CcuB
FERNANDEZ, Israel ESP
JIMENEZ, Manuel Jesus ESP
PEREZ, Israel ESP
ALBERDI, Ivan ESP
CANOVAS, Jose ESP
AGUILERA, Jose David ESP
CARRASCO, Jose Antonio ESP
RODRIGUEZ, David ESP
AGUILERA, Jose David ESP
JIMENEZ, Manuel Jesus ESP
ZAMBRANO, Gonzalo ESP
CANOVAS, Jose ESP
ARAN, Josu, ESP
GUTIERREZ, Cecilio ESP
FAJARDO, Jorge ESP
RODRIGUEZ, Diego ESP
PEREZ, Jesus ESP
GUTIERREZ, Pedro ESP
ZAMBRANO, Gonzalo ESP
RODRIGUEZ, Diego ESP
BALLESTA, Jose Manuel ESP
JIMENEZ, Manuel Jesus ESP
RODRIGUEZ, David ESP
GUTIERREZ, Cecilio ESP
ARCE, Jos,-fco. ESP
1© 133 STEVENSON, Michael
2© 113 GARCIA, Marcos
3° 127 DEVINE, John
62 GUTIERREZ, Cecilio
5© 137 FOLKASSON, Viktor
1° 42 ARCE, Jos,-fco.
2© 214 PERALES, Vicent
30 13 ARAN, Josu,
40 86 MIRAVALLES, Rafael
© 156 RODRIGUEZ, Rafael

1° 13 ARAN, Josu,
© 156 RODRIGUEZ, Rafael
3° 41 BELDA, David

147 BALLESTA, Jose Manuel

105 SOTO, Samuel

SOCTEC CONST. 3
SUPER FROIZ 2
GARCAMPS C.V. 1
GARCAMPS C.V. 1
HIERROS AGUERA 1
C.C.M.GRAMAN 1
SOCTEC CONST. 1
C.C.M.GRAMAN 1

P.M.D.FUENLABRADA
SOCTEC CONST.
AVILA ROJAS CEUTA

ALFUS TEDES

SUPER FROIZ

AVILA ROJAS CEUTA
SOCTEC CONST.
P.M.D.FUENLABRADA
SOCTEC CONST.

CAFE BAQUE
ANDALUCIA P.VERSAN
3MOLINOS RESORT
ANDALUCIA P.VERSAN
SOCTEC CONST.

C.C.M.GRAMAN
P.M.D.FUENLABRADA
ANDALUCIA P.VERSAN
U.P.VALENCIA HERCA
SOCTEC CONST.
SUPER FROIZ
ANDALUCIA P.VERSAN
GARCAMPS C.V.

SWE MALARENERGI
ESP SUPER FROIZ
USA SELECCION USA
ESP ANDALUCIA P.VERSAN
SWE MALARENERGI

ESP GARCAMPS C.V.
ESP ALFUS TEDES
ESP  CAFE BAQUE

ESP SOCTEC CONST.

ESP 3MOLINOS RESORT

ESP CAFE BAQUE
ESP 3MOLINOS RESORT
ESP GARCAMPS C.V.
ESP U.P.VALENCIA HERCA
ESP COSAOR COSTA AZAHAR

3
0
8
6
2
1
0
0
6
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